SNy
Fort Kent
Outdoor Center
U16 Championships Results
Fort Kent Outdoor Center Boys
3/18/2023 XCX Sprint
Rank Bib Name State Time Points
1 12 Gorman Jonah ) 2:51.2 235
2 4 Atocha Lorenzo VT 2:51.4 230
3 28  Craddock Timothy VT 2:53.7 226
4 16 Lange Sisu VT 2:54.4 223
5 20  Ivanov lvan VT 2:54.8 221
6 38 Nellis Parker ME 2:56.4 220
7 24 Mcintosh Matthew VT 2:58.4 219
8 Citarella Matias VT 3:00.4 218
9 Hoeft Grayson ME 3:02.4 217
10 Collins-Knapp Calvin MA 3:04.5 216
1 Novosad Isaac NH 3:05.5 215
12 10  Cote Beckett ME 3:06.8 214
12 14 Brown William ME 3:06.8 214
12 26 Slover Orrin ME 3:06.8 213
15 1 Sanders Fritz MA 3:074 21
15 40  Sluka Joseph VT 3:07.4 21
17 32 DeBitetto Luke VT 3:07.7 209
18 29 Fernandez Milo MA 3:08.6 208
19 19 Ayotte Dean NH 3:09.0 207
20 3 Sturtz Sullivan NH 3.2 206
20 17 Cogill Sid MA 3:111.2 206
22 72 Buehler Luke ) 3111.6 204
23 2 Reardon Alden ME 3112.0 203
24 52 Carr Perlow Aaron VT 3112.2 202
25 68  Conathan-Leach Nico VT 3124 201
26 18 Doscinski Luke ME 3112.8 200
27 54 Dawson Owen ME 3:13.0 199
28 36  Miller Lincoln VT 3:13.4 198
29 45  Stroud Knowl MA 31135 197
30 31 Lawton Wyatt NH 3137 196
31 48 Brondyke Sam ) 314.7 195
32 76 Nelson Baker ) 3:16.0 194
33 70  Harvey Tait ME 3:16.8 193
34 21 Verghese Rowan MA 3:18.1 192
35 1 Ring Nicholas NH 3:18.6 191
36 64 Jolly Gavin VT 3:18.9 190



37
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

33
39
92

83
13
23
49
46
86
74
25
80
42
15
89
34
35
58
50
53
27
30
67
51
63
56
22
47
43
57
69
41
61
73
37
65
85
66
91
77
62
82
55
79
59

Lloyd Jasper
Blackwelder Clark
Whitlock Zeb
Brenner Levin
Berg Matthew
Synnestvedt Adam
Mehra Safir

Shin Simon
Michaud Quinn
Lenzini Isaac
Brown lan
Narvaez Adrian
Sharma Willow
Bartlett Elias
Fulton Eric

Moore Reaghan
Hoeft Eli

Clough Benjamin
Whitmarsh Logan
Waring Liam
Cleary Lukas
Hourdequin Benjamin
Oliver Noah
Brahan Andrew
Walker David
Christie Sebastian
Murphy Luke
Dening Jacob
Corbett William
Hayman Tate
Niswonger Augustus
Verson Acer
Nichol Isah

Bjerke Marcus
Tucker Owen
Lake James
Ventimiglia Leo
Lewandoski Evan
Young Eli

Marvel Gunnar
Garnett William
Pelotte Jackson
Hanaway William
Boardman Alex
Welch Owen
Ferland Reed
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83 71 Cook Eli NH 3:65.0 143

84 88  McCormick Gregory NH 4:08.7 142
85 87 Marianski Finn ME 4:10.1 141
86 75 Stepp Nethaniel NH 4:11.4 140
87 90 McNeal Chris ME 4:28.8 139
88 84 Tarbuck Cooper ME 4:34.4 138
89 78 Lemieux Jeffrey ME 4:46.5 137
DNF 44  Carroll Aaron VT None
DNS 60  Demaine Max VT None
DNS 81 Easter Noah ME None
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